
明緯企業股份有限公司
MEAN WELL ENTERPRISES CO., LTD.

MW's Order No.:YP22+YC12

AC CABLEITEM

Made by YUNG LI

SPECIFICATION

Euro plug inner model:98651

YP-22 PVC PLASTIC:50P BLACK

H05VV-F 0.75/3G BLACK CONCAVE

YC-12 PVC PLASTIC:50P BLACK

MINI TIE:L=130mm BLACK

YC-12 INNER BODY
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TER:97740
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QTY

1PC

3PCS

34g/PC

18g/PC

1PC

1810±15(YL)
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100pcs/per carton
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